
Valentine’s Menu
W E D N E S D A Y  1 4 T H  F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4

Homemade Soup of the Day 
Freshly made from local market produce served with freshly 
baked bread and butter

Calamari 
Crispy fried calamari, aioli and lemon

Chicken Liver Pate 
With caramelised onion chutney, salad leaves, artisan bread

Valentino Mushrooms 
Freshly sliced mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce, topped  
with cheese

Starters

Main Courses

Garlic Bread

5.50

7.00

6.50

6.50

Halloumi Goujons
Sweet Chilli Dip 

Black Pudding 
Sliced black pudding on creamy leek mash  
with peppercorn sauce

Brie Wedges 
Cranberry Dip

Tempura Battered Prawns 
Sriracha Mayonnaise

7.20

6.50

6.50

6.90

Rib Eye Steak (approx 8oz uncooked)
Grilled tomato, onion rings & mushrooms 

Sirloin Steak (approx 8oz uncooked)  
Grilled tomato, onion rings & mushrooms 

Lancashire Fillet 
Prime 4oz fillet steak, black pudding, peppercorn sauce

Large Haddock Fillet 
Mushy peas

Lamb Jennings
Freshly roasted, on a bed of leek mash coated  
with a rich mint & caramelised red onion sauce

Lasagne
Traditional oven baked meat lasagne

22.50

20.50

20.00

16.50

21.50

11.50

Homemade Cheese & Bacon Burger

Cajun Chicken Burger 

Halloumi Burger

12.50

13.90

12.90

All burgers served in a brioche bun with tomato, 
little gem, fries, coleslaw & onion rings

Extras

Selection Of Sweets Available

Sauce Portions: 
Diane, Pepper, Blue Cheese

Onion Rings

Mushrooms

2.70

3.50

3.50

 
Sea Bass Fillets (Chilli & Ginger Drizzle) 
 
King Prawns (Sweet Chilli) 

Griddled Chicken Fillet (Cajun Sauce)

Stir fry seasonal vegetables are served with either:

22.50

16.90

13.90

Stir Fries

Allergens
If any member of your party has an allergen(s), 
please inform a member of our team before 
placing your order.

The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane
Standish, Wigan
01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk

Safe Dining
Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly at 
regular intervals every day.

Large Garlic Bread with Cheese4.80 with Tomato 5.10 6.60


