

Valentine's Menn

WEDNESDAY 14TH FEBRUARY 2024

•	Starlerg	٠

Homemade Soup of the Day Freshly made from local market produce served with freshly baked bread and butter	5.50
Calamari Crispy fried calamari, aioli and lemon	7.00
Chicken Liver Pate With caramelised onion chutney, salad leaves, artisan bread	6.50
Valentino Mushrooms Freshly sliced mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce, topped with cheese	6.50
	• Garle
Large Garlic Bread 4.80 • wi	th Tomat
	Main
Rib Eye Steak (approx 8oz uncooked) Grilled tomato, onion rings & mushrooms	22.50
Sirloin Steak (approx 8oz uncooked) Grilled tomato, onion rings & mushrooms	20.50
Lancashire Fillet Prime 40z fillet steak, black pudding, peppercorn sauce	20.00
Large Haddock Fillet Mushy peas	16.50
Lamb Jennings Freshly roasted, on a bed of leek mash coated with a rich mint & caramelised red onion sauce	21.50
Lasagne Traditional oven baked meat lasagne	11.50
Stir Frieg •	
Stir fry seasonal vegetables are served with either: Sea Bass Fillets (Chilli & Ginger Drizzle)	22.50
King Prawns (Sweet Chilli)	16.90

Halloumi Goujons Sweet Chilli Dip	7.20
Black Pudding Sliced black pudding on creamy leek mash with peppercorn sauce	6.50
Brie Wedges Cranberry Dip	6.50
Tempura Battered Prawns Sriracha Mayonnaise	6.90

5.	10	•	with Cheese	6.60

lic Brend •_____ nto 5.10 • ~ Co*urses* •_____

Homemade Cheese & Bacon Burger	12.50
Cajun Chicken Burger	13.90
Halloumi Burger	12.90
All burgers served in a brioche bun with tomato,	

little gem, fries, coleslaw & onion rings

Fitrag .

Sauce Portions: Diane, Pepper, Blue Cheese	2.70
Onion Rings	3.50
Mushrooms	3.50

Selection Of Sweets Available

The Owls at Standish **Rectory Lane** Standish, Wigan 01257 424242

Allergens

13.90

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please inform a member of our team before placing your order.

Safe Dining Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly at regular intervals every day.

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk

Griddled Chicken Fillet (Cajun Sauce)